
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
319 
997 
143 
196 
152 
335 
112 
315 

3 
30 

Name 
Michael TSCHANN 
Juerg FELIX 
Christian JAKOB 
KUERSTEINER 
Rene REICHMUTH 
Roland Wolfsfellner 
Mark / Knopf REIS 
Hanspeter FISCHER 
Rolf FROEHLICH 
Viktor MURALT 

Class 
S7 
8 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
4 

Model/Engine 
PRC 
Porsche 997 R 
Seat Leon TCR 
KTM X-Bow 
Seat Leon TCR 
Seat Leon Cup 
VW Golf TCR 
Audi TT 
Cupra TCR 
Mustang Bullit 

Club 
Feld2 
Feld2 
Feld2 
Feld2 
Feld2 
Feld2 
Feld2 
Feld2 
Feld4 
Feld4 

Best Tm 
1:11.111 
1:11.186 
1:12.767 
1:14.550 
1:14.767 
1:15.981 
1:19.151 
1:19.307 
1:19.441 
1:20.826 

In Lap 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
2 
5 
5 
4 
4 

Diff 

0.075 
1.656 
3.439 
3.656 
4.870 
8.040 
8.196 
8.330 
9.715 

Gap 

0.075 
1.581 
1.783 
0.217 
1.214 
3.170 
0.156 
0.134 
1.385 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/08/2023 11:02:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 
FELD 1 - 2 

Gaudi - Lauf 1 Feld 2 

Race (5 Laps) started at 10:53:29 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 3 settori 2,350 km 

20/08/2023 10:50 


